Northwood Country Club

2023 Due and Fee Schedule

Name:

1391 490th Street

PO Box 213

Northwood, IA 50459

641-324-1662

Address:

City:

Phone: ( )

E-mail:

Membership Fees:

Family Membership:
Paid in full by April 30, 2023

Paid in (3) equal installments*
New Family Membership—no stock—(one year)

Mr. & Mrs. Membership:

Paid in full by April 30, 2023

Paid in (3) equal installments*.

New Mr. & Mrs. Membership—no stock- (one year)

Single Membership:
Paid in full by April 30, 2023

Paid in (3) equal installments*.
New Single Membership—no stock—(one year)

Junior Membership (18 yrs and under)
Each additional Jr. Membership, same family

College Membership
(19 - 23 yrs, minimum 12 semester hrs)

Cart House Fee (Member Owned Cart Houses, 1 cart per shed)

Cart House Rental (Country Club Owned Cart Houses, 1 cart per shed)

Stock Payment (see below)

Stock Payments

$645.00
$696.00
$520.00

$605.00
$636.00
$485.00

$490.00
$516.00
$375.00

$170.00
$120.00

$270.00

$ 80.00
$230.00

$ 50.00

TOTAL:

NASTY NINg

Northwood Country Club

Members must purchase a $250.00 share of voting stock in the Northwood Country Club. Stock is payable over a
five (5) year period. If you currently owe for stock, please include a $50.00 payment. First year members have a

one year grace period before payment is due.

* If paying in three (3) installments, divide your total $ amount by three (3) and submit three checks, made for
equal amounts, dating them April 30, June 15, and August 15.



