Northwood Country Club

2023 Due and Fee Schedule

1391 490th Street PO Box 213 Northwood, IA 50459 641-324-1662



Name:		Northw
Address:		
City:		_
Phone: ()		_
E-mail:		<u></u>
Membership Fees:		
Family Membership:	Φ <i>C</i> 4.5. 0.0	
Paid in full by April 30, 2023 Paid in (3) equal installments*	\$645.00	
New Family Membership—no stock—(one year)	\$520.00	
` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` `	\$520.00	
Mr. & Mrs. Membership:	↑ 60 ₹ 00	
Paid in full by April 30, 2023	\$605.00	
Paid in (3) equal installments*. New Mr. & Mrs. Membership—no stock- (one year)	\$485.00	
Single Membership:		
Paid in full by April 30, 2023	\$490.00	
Paid in (3) equal installments*.	\$516.00	
New Single Membership—no stock—(one year)	\$375.00	
Junior Membership (18 yrs and under)	\$170.00	
Each additional Jr. Membership, same family	\$120.00	
College Membership (19 - 23 yrs, minimum 12 semester hrs)	\$270.00	
Cart House Fee (Member Owned Cart Houses, 1 cart per shed)	\$ 80.00	
Cart House Rental (Country Club Owned Cart Houses, 1 cart per shed)	\$230.00	
Stock Payment (see below)	\$ 50.00	
ΤΩΤΑΙ		•

Stock Payments

Members must purchase a \$250.00 share of voting stock in the Northwood Country Club. Stock is payable over a five (5) year period. If you currently owe for stock, please include a \$50.00 payment. First year members have a one year grace period before payment is due.

^{*} If paying in three (3) installments, divide your total \$ amount by three (3) and submit three checks, made for equal amounts, dating them April 30, June 15, and August 15.